909019 & 880827)

All that piece and parcel
of:Prop. No. T-1, admeasuring
67 sq. yds., without Roof
Rights, Old Municipal / Plot No.
61 Out of Khasra No. 634/402-
407-408/2 Village Uldhanpur
Abadi of Naveen Shahdara,
Delhi, 110032, India.

Prospect No.877523 Rs.13,98,493/-
(Rupees Thirteen Lakh Ninety Eight
Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Three Only),
Prospect No.909019 Rs.5,30,893/-
(RupeesFive Lakh Thirty Thousand Eight
Hundred Ninety Three Only), Prospect
No.880827 Rs.2,89,171/- (RupeesTwo
Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand One
Hundred Seventy One Only)

26-Nov-
2021

14-Feb-
2022

Mr. Satish Kumar,

[...]

Mrs. Vijay Laxmi,
M/s Sugandhim Associates

(Prospect No 878979 &
944215)

All that piece and parcel 
of: Plot No.C-69-70-M area
admeasuring 200 sq.yrds Kila
No-10/18 And 10/20, Village
Matiala Sainik Nagar Delhi
New Delhi, India.

Prospect No.878979 Rs.59,36,802/-
(Rupees Fifty Nine Lakh Thirty Six
Thousand Eight Hundred Two Only),
Prospect No.944215 Rs.28,21,331/-
(Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh Twenty One
Thousand Three Hundred Thirty One Only)

29-Sep-
2021

14-Feb-
2022

Name of the Borrower(s)/
Co-Borrower(s), BRANCH: Delhi

ODISHA GRAMYA BANK
RFP for Empanelment of Interior Furnishing/ Carpentry

Work At Branches/Regional Offices/Head Office
Odisha Gramya Bank invites RFQ proposals from eligible /competent agencies for Empanelment